

12761

Delivery Challan
Summit Sales LLP
SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJIGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Billing Details		Customer Details		Shipping Details	
Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 5-4-187/3&4, 1Ind Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36ABIFM1836H1Z7		Sy.No-27, Pocharam Sy.No-27, Pocharam, Hyderabad, Telangana- 502300		DC No	32187
				DC Date	16 Aug 2023
				PO No	20230810032
				PO Date	10 Aug 2023

S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty
1	PLUM8162-Plumbing-PVC Bend--110mm-Nos	3917400	25.00
2	PLUM9095-Plumbing-PVC Rigid-End cap--50mm-Nos	39174000	30.00
3	PLUM4547-Plumbing-PVC Rigid-Pipe--50mmx6000mm-Nos	391723	5.00
4	PLUM5344-Plumbing-PVC Rigid-Tee--50mm-Nos	39174000	15.00
5	PLUM1412-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Bend --75mmx45-Nos	39174000	15.00
6	PLUM7889-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Tee--75mmx45-Nos	39174000	20.00
7	PLUM6514-Plumbing-CPVC Thread End Plug--15mm-Nos	39174000	40.00
8	PLUM7180-Plumbing-Rigid-Elbow--50mm-Nos.	39174000	60.00

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorized signator

For Summit Sales LLP

MRN - 20230816098
12761 INWARD
Invoice No: 12761 Dt: 16/8/23
Received By: NILGIRI HEIGHTS
Signature



Tax Invoice
Summit Sales LLP

ORIGINAL INVOICE

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJIGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Page 1 of 2

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy **PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7**

Customer Details			Invoice No		32187		
Billing Details			Shipping Details		16 Aug 2023		
Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 5-4-187/3&4, 1Ind Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36ABIFM1836H1Z7			Sy.No-27, Pocharam Sy.No-27,Pocharam, Hyderabad, Telangana- 502300		PO No 20230810032		
			PO Date		10 Aug 2023		
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM8162-Plumbing-PVC Bend---110mm-Nos	3917400	25.00	98.00	2,450	18.00	441.00
2	PLUM9095-Plumbing-PVC Rigid-End cap--50mm-Nos	39174000	30.00	55.00	1,650	18.00	297.00
3	PLUM4547-Plumbing-PVC Rigid-Pipe--50mmx6000mm-Nos	391723	5.00	311.60	1,558	18.00	280.44
4	PLUM5344-Plumbing-PVC Rigid-Tee--50mm-Nos	39174000	15.00	27.00	405	18.00	72.9
5	PLUM1412-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Bend--75mmx45-Nos	39174000	15.00	23.00	345	18.00	62.1
6	PLUM7889-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Tee--75mmx45-Nos	39174000	20.00	153.00	3,060	18.00	550.8
7	PLUM6514-Plumbing-CPVC Thread End Plug---15mm-Nos	39174000	40.00	7.00	280	18.00	50.4
8	PLUM7180-Plumbing-Rigid-Elbow-50mm-Nos.	39174000	60.00	20.00	1,200	18.00	216.00
				Total Taxable Amount	10,948.00		1,970.64
				Total Invoice Amount			12,919.00



IGST	CGST	SGST							
0.00	985.32	985.32							
Rupees : Twelve Thousands Nine Hundred And Nineteen Only.									

Bank Details

Bank Name : Yes Bank
A/C No : 009763700001491
IFSC Code : YESB0000097
Branch : Secunderabad

For Summji Sales LLP
Page 2 of 2

Authorised signator